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5 MEMBERS APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR 
 
 

Gregory I Snook- Member at Large 
Chairman of the Board 
16025 Cloverton Lane 
Williamsport., MD 21795 
(301) 582-3320 (Work) 
(301) 223-8656 (Home) 
gsnook@nfis.com 
 
 

James Bailey-Member at Large 
106 Lake Forest Drive 
Oakland, MD 21550 
(301) 387-4848  ext 1001 (work) 
(240) 442-5325  (cell) 
jbailey@gcctechllc.com 
 

Marta Schroyer- GC resident #1 
3529 Lake Shore Drive 
Oakland, MD 21550 
(301) 387-5898 (Home) 
(240) 442-7398 (Cell) 
Marta.schroyer@gmail.com 
 

Robert Kelly-GC resident #2 
1231 Deep Creek Drive 
P.O. Box 725 
McHenry, MD 21541 
(301) 387-7857 (Home) 
(301) 533-6368  (Cell) 
rwkelly@mindspring.com 
 

Larry Iden-MD Bass Federation Representative 
308 Sang Run Road 
Friendsville, MD 21531 
(301) 501-1433 
jciden@hughes.net 
 
 



5 Members appointed by Position of Office or a designee 
 
Robert Hoffman- Representing the Property Owners Association 
P.O. Box 168 
Oakland, MD 21550 
(301) 387-4839 (home) 
(703) 975-8485 (cell) 
rahoffman93@gmail.com 
 
Bob Browning- Representing the GC Chamber of Commerce 
P.O. Box 172 
McHenry, MD 21541 
(301) 616-6997 (cell) 
cptbob@gcol.net 
 
Paul Edwards-Garrett County Commissioner 
County Court House 
203 South 4th Street 
Oakland, MD 21550 
(301) 334-8970 (work) 
pedwards@Garrettcounty.org 
 
Delegate Wendell R. Beitzel                                                        
320 Lowe House Office Building                                           
6 Bladen Street 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
800-392-7122 ext. 3435 
(301) 858-3435 District Office 
(410) 841-3040 Fax 
 wendell.beitzel@house.state.md.us 
2287 Rock Lodge Road 
Accident, MD 21520 
(301) 387-6950 (home) 
(301) 616-6951 (cell) 
 
Senator George Edwards 
322 James Senate Office Building 
Annapolis, MD 21401 
800-492-7122 ext. 3565 
(410) 811-3552 (fax) 
george.edwards@senate.state.md.us 
13 Canal Street Room 304 
Cumberland, MD 21502 
(301) 895-4619 (fax) 
(301) 722-4780 (local office) 

Designee 
David Moe 
71 Cherokee Lane 
Oakland, MD 21550 
(301) 387-4952 (home) 
(301) 616-3448 (cell) 
dave.mojack@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Designee 
Steve Green 
21327 Garrett Highway 
Box 85 
McHenry, MD 21541 
(301) 387-4199 (work) 
steve@highmountainsports.com 
 


